≣	
Ē	
_	▤
≣	
≣	
Ξ	
≡	
_	
≡	
≣	

UCC FINANCING STATEMENT FOLLOW INSTRUCTIONS		Rec:\$90.0 \$90.00 LIEN SOL	Pgs=4 UTIONS	03/06/2024 03/06/2024	1005302 1 08:13 AM
A. NAME & PHONE OF CONTACT AT FILER (optional) Name: Wolters Kluwer Lien Solutions Phone: 800-331-328;	2 Fax: 818-662-4141				
B. E-MAIL CONTACT AT FILER (optional) uccfilingreturn@wolterskluwer.com				\ \	
C SEND ACKNOW! EDOMENT TO: (Name and Address)	- NBT Bank			\ \	
Lien Solutions 9	7737553			\ \	
P.O. Box 29071 Glendale, CA 91209-9071	VNV			_ \ \	
	XTURE			-1	
File with: Douglas, NV		THE ABOVE	SPACE IS FO	R FILING OFFICE US	SE ONLY
1. DEBTOR'S NAME: Provide only one Debtor name (1a or 1b) (use exname will not fit in line 1b, leave all of item 1 blank, check here					76.
1a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME	provide the individual Bestor infor	action in term 10 of an	er manoing class	ement / daendam (r em e	see in a)
OR 1b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME	FIRST PERSONAL NAME		ADDITION	AL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)	SUFFIX
Zinda	John	)	ABBITION	AL NAME(S)/INTTAL(S)	SUPPIX
1c. MAILING ADDRESS	CITY		STATE	POSTAL CODE	COUNTRY
1548 Jones St	Minden	<del>/-</del>	NV	89423	USA
<ol> <li>DEBTOR'S NAME: Provide only one Debtor name (2a or 2b) (use ex name will not fit in line 2b, leave all of item 2 blank, check here and</li> </ol>	The state of the s	76. 37	- APT		
2a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME	1			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	<u> </u>
OR 2b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME	FIRST PERSONAL NAME	/ /	ADDITION	AL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)	SUFFIX
25. INDIVIDUAL S SURNAME	FIRST PERSONAL NAME		ADDITION	AL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)	SUFFIX
2c. MAILING ADDRESS	CITY		STATE	POSTAL CODE	COUNTRY
2. SECURED DARTY'S MANAGE (ANNAME OF ASSIGNED OF ASSIGNED	D SECUDED DARTY), Dravida an	Lana Casurad Dark		\ \	
<ol> <li>SECURED PARTY'S NAME (or NAME of ASSIGNEE of ASSIGNORY)</li> <li>3a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME</li> </ol>	R SECURED PARTY): Provide on	y <u>one</u> Secured Party	name (3a or 3b	)	
NBT Bank, National Association	\				
3b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME	FIRST PERSONAL NAME		ADDITION	IAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)	SUFFIX
3c. MAILING ADDRESS	CITY	<del></del>	STATE	POSTAL CODE	COUNTRY
52 South Broad Street	Norwich		NY	13815	USA
4. COLLATERAL: This financing statement covers the following collateral: All Solar Equipment; all attachments, accessories, tools, bat Equipment; all claims of any type or nature, including warrar incentives that are payable as a result of installing the Solar Installer; all your rights, title, interests, and remedies under a relating to the Collateral (including, without limitation, the Ins disposition of any property that constitutes Collateral, includ any Collateral and any other payment received as a result o and proceeds of and all accessions to, substitutions and repinsurance, indemnity, warranty or guaranty payable to you file.	teries, parts, supplies, replanty claims related to the Sol Equipment except for such all agreements, books, recostallment Agreement), all coing any payment received for the possessing all or any port lacements for and rents, processions.	ar Equipment or incested and products and products.	the Installation intives which and documen wed from the crising from a ral all supports of, each of	on Agreement, all reb have been assigned tation and other gen operation, collection ny loss, damage or of ting obligations, and	pates and If to your The rail intangibles The sale or other The struction of The sale products
<del>_</del>	n a Trust (see UCC1Ad, item 17 a			ed by a Decedent's Perso	
6a. Check only if applicable and check only one box:  Public-Finance Transaction  Manufactured-Home Transaction	ction A Debtor is a Trans		6b. Check <u>only</u> i Agricultu	f applicable and check <u>or</u> ıral Lien	
7. ALTERNATIVE DESIGNATION (if applicable): Lessee/Lessor	Consignee/Consignor	Seller/Buyer			nsee/Licensor

269 SPECIALTY LENDING

8. OPTIONAL FILER REFERENCE DATA:

97737553

	:
	•
	i
	Ξ
	=
	•
	i
	=
_	:
	i
	•
	:
_	
	=
	•
	:
	i
_	:
	•
	i
	•
	:
	i
	•
	=
_	
	=
	•
	:
	i
_	•
	:
	•
	i
	•
	•
_	•
==	

UCC FINANCING STATEMENT ADDENDUM FOLLOW INSTRUCTIONS			$\wedge$	
9. NAME OF FIRST DEBTOR: Same as line 1a or 1b on Financing Statement; if because Individual Debtor name did not fit, check here	f line 1b was left blank			
9a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME			\ \	
OR COLUMNIA IS CUIDNAME			\ \	\
9b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME Zinda			_	\
FIRST PERSONAL NAME John				\
ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)	SUFFIX	THE ABOVE S	PACE IS FOR FILING	OFFICE USE ONLY
10. DEBTOR'S NAME: Provide (10a or 10b) only one additional Debtor name	or Debtor name that did not fit in			
do not omit, modify, or abbreviate any part of the Debtor's name) and enter the 10a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME	mailing address in line 10c	<del></del>		
IO. ORONIZATION O NAIWIE		) )		
OR 10b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME		)		
INDIVIDUAL'S FIRST PERSONAL NAME	///			
INDIVIDUAL'S ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)		<del></del>		SUFFIX
10c. MAILING ADDRESS	CITY		STATE POSTAL CODE	COUNTRY
11. ADDITIONAL SECURED PARTY'S NAME OF ASSIGN	NOR SECURED PARTY'S I	NAME: Provide only or	ne name (11a or 11b)	
11a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME				
OR 11b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME	FIRST PERSONAL NAME	TA A	ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(	(S) SUFFIX
11c. MAILING ADDRESS	CITY	S	STATE POSTAL CODE	COUNTRY
12. ADDITIONAL SPACE FOR ITEM 4 (Collateral):				
13. This FINANCING STATEMENT is to be filed [for record] (or recorded) in REAL ESTATE RECORDS (if applicable)	I —	_		
15. Name and address of a RECORD OWNER of real estate described in item 1	covers timber to be  16 16. Description of real estat		racted collateral 🛛 is fil	led as a fixture filing
(if Debtor does not have a record interest):  John Zinda  1548 Jones St  Minden, NV 89423	Property Addre County: Dougl Tax Parcel: 14	as State: <b>N</b> 20-34-710-03	<b>1V</b> 30	, <b>NV</b> 89423
	Legal: Lot 30 S Municipality: G Subdivision: S	SEN CO/CWS	S/MOSQ	
	[ See Exhibit for Rea			
17 MISCELL ANEOLIS: 97737553-NV-5 38881 - NRT Bank (Fixtures) NR	T Bank National Association	File with: Douglas NV	269 SPECIALTY LENDING	





## **Exhibit for Real Estate**

## 16. Description of real estate:

l estate: Continued

Please see legal attached.



Schedule A John Zinda 1548 Jones St, Minden, NV 89423

HIS INDENTURE WITNESSETH: That Michele D Hill, a widow

FOR A VALUABLE CONSIDERATION, receipt of which is lereby acknowledged, do/does hereby Grant, Bargain, Sell and Convey to John Zinda and Christina Zinda husband and wife as joint tenants all that real property situated in the County of Douglas, State of Nevada, described as follows:

All that certain real property situate in the County of Douglas, State of Nevada, described as follows:

Lot 30 as shown on the official plat of Sierra View Subdivision, according to the map thereof, filed in the office of the County Recorder of Douglas County, State of Nevada, on April 18, 1960, as File No. 15897, Official Records.



